
CURVITAS

DOR NOMBRE APELLIDO CATEGORIA HORA

13:00:00

13:00:20

206 Constanza Urrutia Damas_Junior 13:00:40

205 Matilde Morgado Damas_Junior 13:01:00

204 Juan_José Verdugo Juveniles 13:01:20

203 Jose_Tomas Sotomayor Juveniles 13:01:40

202 Gonzalo Santolaya Juveniles 13:02:00

201 Martin Muñoz Juveniles 13:02:20

150 Santiago Modinger Juveniles 13:02:40

149 Cristian Matus Juveniles 13:03:00

148 Juan_Pablo Marchant Juveniles 13:03:20

147 Cristóbal Marchant Juveniles 13:03:40

146 Nico Lewin Juveniles 13:04:00

145 Agustin Figueroa Juveniles 13:04:20

144 Alexander Fernández Juveniles 13:04:40

143 Enuel Cartes Juveniles 13:05:00

142 Diego Briones Juveniles 13:05:20

141 Agustin Brain Juveniles 13:05:40

140 Pascual Bastidas Juveniles 13:06:00

139 Nicolás Aravena Juveniles 13:06:20

138 Cedric Ohaco Juveniles 13:06:40

137 Maximiliano Caro Juveniles 13:07:00

13:07:20

13:07:40

136 Francisco Reyes E-Bike 13:08:00

135 Sebastian Macpherson E-Bike 13:08:20

133 Felipe Fuenzalida E-Bike 13:08:40

132 Francisco Ferreira E-Bike 13:09:00

131 Felipe Avendaño E-Bike 13:09:20

13:09:40

13:10:00

134 Carlos García Masters_B 13:10:20

130 Harold Sepulveda Masters_B 13:10:40

129 Jaime Saldia Masters_B 13:11:00

128 Francisco Reed Masters_B 13:11:20

127 Martín_Andrés Parra Masters_B 13:11:40

126 Jonathan Orellana Masters_B 13:12:00

125 Pablo Morgado Masters_B 13:12:20

124 Rafael Gonzalez Masters_B 13:12:40

123 Claudio Espinoza Masters_B 13:13:00

122 Tomas Cintolesi Masters_B 13:13:20

121 Carlos Cariola Masters_B 13:13:40



120 Rodrigo Brain Masters_B 13:14:00

119 Luis Zapata Masters_B 13:14:20

118 Rodrigo Bastidas Masters_B 13:14:40

117 Lesly Etchegaray Masters_B 13:15:00

116 Sebastián Hernández Masters_B 13:15:20

115 Felipe Vasquez Masters_B 13:15:40

13:16:00

13:16:20

207 Benjamin Contreras Masters_A 13:16:40

114 Sebastian Muñoz Masters_A 13:17:00

113 Diego_antonio Vasquez Masters_A 13:17:20

112 felipe Safrana Masters_A 13:17:40

111 Rodrigo Rodríguez Masters_A 13:18:00

110 Gonzalo Paredes Masters_A 13:18:20

109 Sergio Palacios Masters_A 13:18:40

108 gustavo Ortega Masters_A 13:19:00

107 Martin Novoa Masters_A 13:19:20

106 Michael Marin Masters_A 13:19:40

92 Matias Bascuñán_Donaire Masters_A 13:20:00

99 Benjamin Davila Masters_A 13:20:20

105 Gerhard Manns_seguel Masters_A 13:20:40

104 Jose_Manuel Madrazo Masters_A 13:21:00

103 Pablo Leal Masters_A 13:21:20

102 Robinson Lara Masters_A 13:21:40

101 Felipe Hernández Masters_A 13:22:00

100 Mariano Eriza Masters_A 13:22:20

98 Carlos_Hernan Cortes Masters_A 13:22:40

97 Nico Chao Masters_A 13:23:00

96 Esteban Cavieres Masters_A 13:23:20

95 Anibal Carcamo Masters_A 13:23:40

94 Sony Blanco_Alvarez Masters_A 13:24:00

93 Luis barahona Masters_A 13:24:20

90 Diego Rieutord Masters_A 13:24:40

89 Erwin Torres_Aguilera Masters_A 13:25:00

91 Esteban Castro Masters_A 13:25:20

88 Matias Cox Masters_A 13:25:40

87 Javier Cozar Masters_A 13:26:00

86 Jorge Acevedo Masters_A 13:26:20

85 Yonathan Aguilar Masters_A 13:26:40

84 Enrique Genova Masters_A 13:27:00

83 Billy Bastidas Masters_A 13:27:20

13:27:40

13:28:00

82 Francisco Villegas Expertos 13:28:20

81 Bastian Valdivia Expertos 13:28:40

80 Jose_Tomas Valdes Expertos 13:29:00

79 Hector Torres Expertos 13:29:20



78 Jan Tannen Expertos 13:29:40

77 Esteban Silva Expertos 13:30:00

76 Fernando Sepulveda Expertos 13:30:20

75 Joaquín Ruedlinger Expertos 13:30:40

74 Sebastián Pinilla Expertos 13:31:00

73 Alex_eleazar Pincheira Expertos 13:31:20

72 Piero Benucci Expertos 13:31:40

71 Cristobal Peña Expertos 13:32:00

70 Ignacio Padilla Expertos 13:32:20

69 Vicente Ortega Expertos 13:32:40

68 Benjamn Muñoz Expertos 13:33:00

67 Tomas Momberg Expertos 13:33:20

66 Sebastián Maturana Expertos 13:33:40

65 Marco Martínez Expertos 13:34:00

64 Mauricio Leal Expertos 13:34:20

63 Anwar Kahel Expertos 13:34:40

62 Karim Jaramillo Expertos 13:35:00

61 Matias Garay Expertos 13:35:20

60 Enzo Folch Expertos 13:35:40

13:36:00

13:36:20

59 Fabiá Flores Expertos 13:36:40

58 Francisco Escalona Expertos 13:37:00

57 Franco Diaz Expertos 13:37:20

56 Jose De_la_jara Expertos 13:37:40

55 Benjamin Corral Expertos 13:38:00

54 Miguel Contreras Expertos 13:38:20

53 Miguel Cid Expertos 13:38:40

52 Ruben Campos Expertos 13:39:00

51 Jose Caceres Expertos 13:39:20

50 Juan Bueno Expertos 13:39:40

49 Tomas Aros Expertos 13:40:00

48 José Araya Expertos 13:40:20

47 Benjamin Aldunate Expertos 13:40:40

46 Javier Aguilera Expertos 13:41:00

45 David Aguilar Expertos 13:41:20

44 Cristóbal Acuña Expertos 13:41:40

13:42:00

13:42:20

43 Javier Valenzuela Junior 13:42:40

42 Martin Urrutia Junior 13:43:00

41 Stefan Tannen Junior 13:43:20

40 Nikolas Sielfeld Junior 13:43:40

39 Benjamín Segura Junior 13:44:00

38 Tomas Rodrigo Junior 13:44:20

37 Jose Olguin Junior 13:44:40

36 Pascal Ohaco Junior 13:45:00



35 Diego Muñoz Junior 13:45:20

34 Joaquín Muñoz Junior 13:45:40

33 ignacio Mora Junior 13:46:00

32 José_Pablo Leiva Junior 13:46:20

31 Joaquin Herrera Junior 13:46:40

30 Joaquín González Junior 13:47:00

29 Lucas Flores Junior 13:47:20

28 Vicente Anabalon Junior 13:47:40

13:48:00

13:48:20

27 Camila Manriquez Damas_Open 13:48:40

26 Melanie Kraizel Damas_Open 13:49:00

25 Solange Joel_Salinas Damas_Open 13:49:20

24 Fernanda Cabezas Damas_Open 13:49:40

23 Alejandra Alfaro Damas_Open 13:50:00

22 Sofia Alessandri Damas_Open 13:50:20

21 Dominique Ohaco Damas_Open 13:50:40

20 Viviana Saez Damas_Open 13:51:00

18 Valentina Benavidess Damas_Open 13:51:20

19 Fernanda Gildemeister Damas_Open 13:51:40

13:52:00

13:52:20

17 Felipe Vergara Elite 13:52:40

16 Jose Paredes Elite 13:53:00

15 Ignacio Muñoz Elite 13:53:20

14 Martin Guzman Elite 13:53:40

13 Luis Gutierrez Elite 13:54:00

12 José Gutierrez Elite 13:54:20

11 joaquin gonzalez Elite 13:54:40

10 Jose Felle Elite 13:55:00

9 Boris Blanco Elite 13:55:20

8 Bryan Baez Elite 13:55:40

7 Nicolas Prudencio Elite 13:56:00

6 Bruno Lavagnino Elite 13:56:20

5 Felipe Benavides Elite 13:56:40

4 Felipe Vial Elite 13:57:00

3 Pedro Ferreira Elite 13:57:20

2 Pedro Burns Elite 13:57:40

1 Milton Contreras Elite 13:58:00



CONDOR 2

DOR NOMBRE APELLIDO CATEGORIA HORA

13:40:00

13:40:20

206 Constanza Urrutia Damas_Junior 13:40:40

205 Matilde Morgado Damas_Junior 13:41:00

204 Juan_José Verdugo Juveniles 13:41:20

203 Jose_Tomas Sotomayor Juveniles 13:41:40

202 Gonzalo Santolaya Juveniles 13:42:00

201 Martin Muñoz Juveniles 13:42:20

150 Santiago Modinger Juveniles 13:42:40

149 Cristian Matus Juveniles 13:43:00

148 Juan_Pablo Marchant Juveniles 13:43:20

147 Cristóbal Marchant Juveniles 13:43:40

146 Nico Lewin Juveniles 13:44:00

145 Agustin Figueroa Juveniles 13:44:20

144 Alexander Fernández Juveniles 13:44:40

143 Enuel Cartes Juveniles 13:45:00

142 Diego Briones Juveniles 13:45:20

141 Agustin Brain Juveniles 13:45:40

140 Pascual Bastidas Juveniles 13:46:00

139 Nicolás Aravena Juveniles 13:46:20

138 Cedric Ohaco Juveniles 13:46:40

137 Maximiliano Caro Juveniles 13:47:00

13:47:20

13:47:40

136 Francisco Reyes E-Bike 13:48:00

135 Sebastian Macpherson E-Bike 13:48:20

133 Felipe Fuenzalida E-Bike 13:48:40

132 Francisco Ferreira E-Bike 13:49:00

131 Felipe Avendaño E-Bike 13:49:20

13:49:40

13:50:00

134 Carlos García Masters_B 13:50:20

130 Harold Sepulveda Masters_B 13:50:40

129 Jaime Saldia Masters_B 13:51:00

128 Francisco Reed Masters_B 13:51:20

127 Martín_Andrés Parra Masters_B 13:51:40

126 Jonathan Orellana Masters_B 13:52:00

125 Pablo Morgado Masters_B 13:52:20

124 Rafael Gonzalez Masters_B 13:52:40

123 Claudio Espinoza Masters_B 13:53:00

122 Tomas Cintolesi Masters_B 13:53:20

121 Carlos Cariola Masters_B 13:53:40



120 Rodrigo Brain Masters_B 13:54:00

119 Luis Zapata Masters_B 13:54:20

118 Rodrigo Bastidas Masters_B 13:54:40

117 Lesly Etchegaray Masters_B 13:55:00

116 Sebastián Hernández Masters_B 13:55:20

115 Felipe Vasquez Masters_B 13:55:40

13:56:00

13:56:20

207 Benjamin Contreras Masters_A 13:56:40

114 Sebastian Muñoz Masters_A 13:57:00

113 Diego_antonio Vasquez Masters_A 13:57:20

112 felipe Safrana Masters_A 13:57:40

111 Rodrigo Rodríguez Masters_A 13:58:00

110 Gonzalo Paredes Masters_A 13:58:20

109 Sergio Palacios Masters_A 13:58:40

108 gustavo Ortega Masters_A 13:59:00

107 Martin Novoa Masters_A 13:59:20

106 Michael Marin Masters_A 13:59:40

92 Matias Bascuñán_Donaire Masters_A 14:00:00

99 Benjamin Davila Masters_A 14:00:20

105 Gerhard Manns_seguel Masters_A 14:00:40

104 Jose_Manuel Madrazo Masters_A 14:01:00

103 Pablo Leal Masters_A 14:01:20

102 Robinson Lara Masters_A 14:01:40

101 Felipe Hernández Masters_A 14:02:00

100 Mariano Eriza Masters_A 14:02:20

98 Carlos_Hernan Cortes Masters_A 14:02:40

97 Nico Chao Masters_A 14:03:00

96 Esteban Cavieres Masters_A 14:03:20

95 Anibal Carcamo Masters_A 14:03:40

94 Sony Blanco_Alvarez Masters_A 14:04:00

93 Luis barahona Masters_A 14:04:20

90 Diego Rieutord Masters_A 14:04:40

89 Erwin Torres_Aguilera Masters_A 14:05:00

91 Esteban Castro Masters_A 14:05:20

88 Matias Cox Masters_A 14:05:40

87 Javier Cozar Masters_A 14:06:00

86 Jorge Acevedo Masters_A 14:06:20

85 Yonathan Aguilar Masters_A 14:06:40

84 Enrique Genova Masters_A 14:07:00

83 Billy Bastidas Masters_A 14:07:20

14:07:40

14:08:00

82 Francisco Villegas Expertos 14:08:20

81 Bastian Valdivia Expertos 14:08:40

80 Jose_Tomas Valdes Expertos 14:09:00

79 Hector Torres Expertos 14:09:20



78 Jan Tannen Expertos 14:09:40

77 Esteban Silva Expertos 14:10:00

76 Fernando Sepulveda Expertos 14:10:20

75 Joaquín Ruedlinger Expertos 14:10:40

74 Sebastián Pinilla Expertos 14:11:00

73 Alex_eleazar Pincheira Expertos 14:11:20

72 Piero Benucci Expertos 14:11:40

71 Cristobal Peña Expertos 14:12:00

70 Ignacio Padilla Expertos 14:12:20

69 Vicente Ortega Expertos 14:12:40

68 Benjamn Muñoz Expertos 14:13:00

67 Tomas Momberg Expertos 14:13:20

66 Sebastián Maturana Expertos 14:13:40

65 Marco Martínez Expertos 14:14:00

64 Mauricio Leal Expertos 14:14:20

63 Anwar Kahel Expertos 14:14:40

62 Karim Jaramillo Expertos 14:15:00

61 Matias Garay Expertos 14:15:20

60 Enzo Folch Expertos 14:15:40

14:16:00

14:16:20

59 Fabiá Flores Expertos 14:16:40

58 Francisco Escalona Expertos 14:17:00

57 Franco Diaz Expertos 14:17:20

56 Jose De_la_jara Expertos 14:17:40

55 Benjamin Corral Expertos 14:18:00

54 Miguel Contreras Expertos 14:18:20

53 Miguel Cid Expertos 14:18:40

52 Ruben Campos Expertos 14:19:00

51 Jose Caceres Expertos 14:19:20

50 Juan Bueno Expertos 14:19:40

49 Tomas Aros Expertos 14:20:00

48 José Araya Expertos 14:20:20

47 Benjamin Aldunate Expertos 14:20:40

46 Javier Aguilera Expertos 14:21:00

45 David Aguilar Expertos 14:21:20

44 Cristóbal Acuña Expertos 14:21:40

14:22:00

14:22:20

43 Javier Valenzuela Junior 14:22:40

42 Martin Urrutia Junior 14:23:00

41 Stefan Tannen Junior 14:23:20

40 Nikolas Sielfeld Junior 14:23:40

39 Benjamín Segura Junior 14:24:00

38 Tomas Rodrigo Junior 14:24:20

37 Jose Olguin Junior 14:24:40

36 Pascal Ohaco Junior 14:25:00



35 Diego Muñoz Junior 14:25:20

34 Joaquín Muñoz Junior 14:25:40

33 ignacio Mora Junior 14:26:00

32 José_Pablo Leiva Junior 14:26:20

31 Joaquin Herrera Junior 14:26:40

30 Joaquín González Junior 14:27:00

29 Lucas Flores Junior 14:27:20

28 Vicente Anabalon Junior 14:27:40

14:28:00

14:28:20

27 Camila Manriquez Damas_Open 14:28:40

26 Melanie Kraizel Damas_Open 14:29:00

25 Solange Joel_Salinas Damas_Open 14:29:20

24 Fernanda Cabezas Damas_Open 14:29:40

23 Alejandra Alfaro Damas_Open 14:30:00

22 Sofia Alessandri Damas_Open 14:30:20

21 Dominique Ohaco Damas_Open 14:30:40

20 Viviana Saez Damas_Open 14:31:00

18 Valentina Benavidess Damas_Open 14:31:20

19 Fernanda Gildemeister Damas_Open 14:31:40

14:32:00

14:32:20

17 Felipe Vergara Elite 14:32:40

16 Jose Paredes Elite 14:33:00

15 Ignacio Muñoz Elite 14:33:20

14 Martin Guzman Elite 14:33:40

13 Luis Gutierrez Elite 14:34:00

12 José Gutierrez Elite 14:34:20

11 joaquin gonzalez Elite 14:34:40

10 Jose Felle Elite 14:35:00

9 Boris Blanco Elite 14:35:20

8 Bryan Baez Elite 14:35:40

7 Nicolas Prudencio Elite 14:36:00

6 Bruno Lavagnino Elite 14:36:20

5 Felipe Benavides Elite 14:36:40

4 Felipe Vial Elite 14:37:00

3 Pedro Ferreira Elite 14:37:20

2 Pedro Burns Elite 14:37:40

1 Milton Contreras Elite 14:38:00



CONDOR 1

DOR NOMBRE APELLIDO CATEGORIA HORA

14:20:00

14:20:20

206 Constanza Urrutia Damas_Junior 14:20:40

205 Matilde Morgado Damas_Junior 14:21:00

204 Juan_José Verdugo Juveniles 14:21:20

203 Jose_Tomas Sotomayor Juveniles 14:21:40

202 Gonzalo Santolaya Juveniles 14:22:00

201 Martin Muñoz Juveniles 14:22:20

150 Santiago Modinger Juveniles 14:22:40

149 Cristian Matus Juveniles 14:23:00

148 Juan_Pablo Marchant Juveniles 14:23:20

147 Cristóbal Marchant Juveniles 14:23:40

146 Nico Lewin Juveniles 14:24:00

145 Agustin Figueroa Juveniles 14:24:20

144 Alexander Fernández Juveniles 14:24:40

143 Enuel Cartes Juveniles 14:25:00

142 Diego Briones Juveniles 14:25:20

141 Agustin Brain Juveniles 14:25:40

140 Pascual Bastidas Juveniles 14:26:00

139 Nicolás Aravena Juveniles 14:26:20

138 Cedric Ohaco Juveniles 14:26:40

137 Maximiliano Caro Juveniles 14:27:00

14:27:20

14:27:40

136 Francisco Reyes E-Bike 14:28:00

135 Sebastian Macpherson E-Bike 14:28:20

133 Felipe Fuenzalida E-Bike 14:28:40

132 Francisco Ferreira E-Bike 14:29:00

131 Felipe Avendaño E-Bike 14:29:20

14:29:40

14:30:00

134 Carlos García Masters_B 14:30:20

130 Harold Sepulveda Masters_B 14:30:40

129 Jaime Saldia Masters_B 14:31:00

128 Francisco Reed Masters_B 14:31:20

127 Martín_Andrés Parra Masters_B 14:31:40

126 Jonathan Orellana Masters_B 14:32:00

125 Pablo Morgado Masters_B 14:32:20

124 Rafael Gonzalez Masters_B 14:32:40

123 Claudio Espinoza Masters_B 14:33:00

122 Tomas Cintolesi Masters_B 14:33:20

121 Carlos Cariola Masters_B 14:33:40



120 Rodrigo Brain Masters_B 14:34:00

119 Luis Zapata Masters_B 14:34:20

118 Rodrigo Bastidas Masters_B 14:34:40

117 Lesly Etchegaray Masters_B 14:35:00

116 Sebastián Hernández Masters_B 14:35:20

115 Felipe Vasquez Masters_B 14:35:40

14:36:00

14:36:20

207 Benjamin Contreras Masters_A 14:36:40

114 Sebastian Muñoz Masters_A 14:37:00

113 Diego_antonio Vasquez Masters_A 14:37:20

112 felipe Safrana Masters_A 14:37:40

111 Rodrigo Rodríguez Masters_A 14:38:00

110 Gonzalo Paredes Masters_A 14:38:20

109 Sergio Palacios Masters_A 14:38:40

108 gustavo Ortega Masters_A 14:39:00

107 Martin Novoa Masters_A 14:39:20

106 Michael Marin Masters_A 14:39:40

92 Matias Bascuñán_Donaire Masters_A 14:40:00

99 Benjamin Davila Masters_A 14:40:20

105 Gerhard Manns_seguel Masters_A 14:40:40

104 Jose_Manuel Madrazo Masters_A 14:41:00

103 Pablo Leal Masters_A 14:41:20

102 Robinson Lara Masters_A 14:41:40

101 Felipe Hernández Masters_A 14:42:00

100 Mariano Eriza Masters_A 14:42:20

98 Carlos_Hernan Cortes Masters_A 14:42:40

97 Nico Chao Masters_A 14:43:00

96 Esteban Cavieres Masters_A 14:43:20

95 Anibal Carcamo Masters_A 14:43:40

94 Sony Blanco_Alvarez Masters_A 14:44:00

93 Luis barahona Masters_A 14:44:20

90 Diego Rieutord Masters_A 14:44:40

89 Erwin Torres_Aguilera Masters_A 14:45:00

91 Esteban Castro Masters_A 14:45:20

88 Matias Cox Masters_A 14:45:40

87 Javier Cozar Masters_A 14:46:00

86 Jorge Acevedo Masters_A 14:46:20

85 Yonathan Aguilar Masters_A 14:46:40

84 Enrique Genova Masters_A 14:47:00

83 Billy Bastidas Masters_A 14:47:20

14:47:40

14:48:00

82 Francisco Villegas Expertos 14:48:20

81 Bastian Valdivia Expertos 14:48:40

80 Jose_Tomas Valdes Expertos 14:49:00

79 Hector Torres Expertos 14:49:20



78 Jan Tannen Expertos 14:49:40

77 Esteban Silva Expertos 14:50:00

76 Fernando Sepulveda Expertos 14:50:20

75 Joaquín Ruedlinger Expertos 14:50:40

74 Sebastián Pinilla Expertos 14:51:00

73 Alex_eleazar Pincheira Expertos 14:51:20

72 Piero Benucci Expertos 14:51:40

71 Cristobal Peña Expertos 14:52:00

70 Ignacio Padilla Expertos 14:52:20

69 Vicente Ortega Expertos 14:52:40

68 Benjamn Muñoz Expertos 14:53:00

67 Tomas Momberg Expertos 14:53:20

66 Sebastián Maturana Expertos 14:53:40

65 Marco Martínez Expertos 14:54:00

64 Mauricio Leal Expertos 14:54:20

63 Anwar Kahel Expertos 14:54:40

62 Karim Jaramillo Expertos 14:55:00

61 Matias Garay Expertos 14:55:20

60 Enzo Folch Expertos 14:55:40

14:56:00

14:56:20

59 Fabiá Flores Expertos 14:56:40

58 Francisco Escalona Expertos 14:57:00

57 Franco Diaz Expertos 14:57:20

56 Jose De_la_jara Expertos 14:57:40

55 Benjamin Corral Expertos 14:58:00

54 Miguel Contreras Expertos 14:58:20

53 Miguel Cid Expertos 14:58:40

52 Ruben Campos Expertos 14:59:00

51 Jose Caceres Expertos 14:59:20

50 Juan Bueno Expertos 14:59:40

49 Tomas Aros Expertos 15:00:00

48 José Araya Expertos 15:00:20

47 Benjamin Aldunate Expertos 15:00:40

46 Javier Aguilera Expertos 15:01:00

45 David Aguilar Expertos 15:01:20

44 Cristóbal Acuña Expertos 15:01:40

15:02:00

15:02:20

43 Javier Valenzuela Junior 15:02:40

42 Martin Urrutia Junior 15:03:00

41 Stefan Tannen Junior 15:03:20

40 Nikolas Sielfeld Junior 15:03:40

39 Benjamín Segura Junior 15:04:00

38 Tomas Rodrigo Junior 15:04:20

37 Jose Olguin Junior 15:04:40

36 Pascal Ohaco Junior 15:05:00



35 Diego Muñoz Junior 15:05:20

34 Joaquín Muñoz Junior 15:05:40

33 ignacio Mora Junior 15:06:00

32 José_Pablo Leiva Junior 15:06:20

31 Joaquin Herrera Junior 15:06:40

30 Joaquín González Junior 15:07:00

29 Lucas Flores Junior 15:07:20

28 Vicente Anabalon Junior 15:07:40

15:08:00

15:08:20

27 Camila Manriquez Damas_Open 15:08:40

26 Melanie Kraizel Damas_Open 15:09:00

25 Solange Joel_Salinas Damas_Open 15:09:20

24 Fernanda Cabezas Damas_Open 15:09:40

23 Alejandra Alfaro Damas_Open 15:10:00

22 Sofia Alessandri Damas_Open 15:10:20

21 Dominique Ohaco Damas_Open 15:10:40

20 Viviana Saez Damas_Open 15:11:00

18 Valentina Benavidess Damas_Open 15:11:20

19 Fernanda Gildemeister Damas_Open 15:11:40

15:12:00

15:12:20

17 Felipe Vergara Elite 15:12:40

16 Jose Paredes Elite 15:13:00

15 Ignacio Muñoz Elite 15:13:20

14 Martin Guzman Elite 15:13:40

13 Luis Gutierrez Elite 15:14:00

12 José Gutierrez Elite 15:14:20

11 joaquin gonzalez Elite 15:14:40

10 Jose Felle Elite 15:15:00

9 Boris Blanco Elite 15:15:20

8 Bryan Baez Elite 15:15:40

7 Nicolas Prudencio Elite 15:16:00

6 Bruno Lavagnino Elite 15:16:20

5 Felipe Benavides Elite 15:16:40

4 Felipe Vial Elite 15:17:00

3 Pedro Ferreira Elite 15:17:20

2 Pedro Burns Elite 15:17:40

1 Milton Contreras Elite 15:18:00


